081 LB

DESPERTADOR DIGITAL ARCO LUX BOX-60x130
Collection: CAPJTAL - Typology: OROLOGI - Material: SILVER PLATED

PRODUCT DETAILS



NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

0,420 Kg
LUXURY BOX
x 1 pcs

60 mm

30 mm

130 mm

MASTER CARTON

12 Kg
20 pcs
410 mm
250 mm
270 mm



